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IRH FJk 1 5% 2 BT AVER PoE F4Pikss

pide= IES7211-2GP1GFx-DC

R4k 24 10/100/1000Base-TX LUIAMiHO, 745 PoE+

YO 14NFIk SC/FC/SFP e, Bis/ i, B4 /SEF, 0.5/20/40/80/120 F2KrTik
[ 3245 10/100/1000Base-TX BEaffiiill, £/ T MDI/MDI-X Bi&ERL

POE 1Y S¢#% IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at fnfk

PoE fith BAEHINER 30W, EHiERS 100 3K

RERE 10Gbps

HRIEE 4.47Mpps

BPNEF ™

MAC itttz 85 4K MAC #EHIER, S23F MAC i#HERBmhESIZWL

IEEE 802.3i 10Base-TX;

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX;

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-TX;
MR IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-TX;

IEEE 802.3af DTE Power via MDI;
IEEE 802.3at DTE Power via MDI;
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control;

EfviteE, DC12-54V #BEEE/E,
SEBREMANC, THL 4P REiHFIER:

STHEBR SRR
EEiRFIE

STHEAS IR,

BBIFE<3W

PoE ##IHE <60W (BAOE A 30W)

TIERE/RE: -40~ +85°C; 5% ~90% RH Fofwst
NS

TFAEEREARE: -40~ +85°C; 5% ~90% RH Fofwst
AR~ 30mm x 90mm x 128mm (28 xEx =)
FFREE #11<0.35Kg; EN(BBELHEM)<0.4Kg
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TEI S, DIN Rz

O 6KV 8/20us;

BHHREEL: 1P40

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV #ZfligrE, +15kV =S
IEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80~1000MHz)

IEC61000-4-4 (EFT) : EBiREL: +4kV; #uEsk: +2kV
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : EBiELL: CM24kV/DM+2kV; #uEsk: +4kV
IEC61000-4-6 (§HRES) : 10V (150kHz~80MHz)
IEC61000-4-8 (T3fitiA) : 100A/m #54%; 1000A/m , 1sto 3s
IEC61000-4-9 (BKHR4i%) : 1000A/m

IEC61000-4-10 (FE/EHR%) : 30A/m 1MHz

IEC61000-4-12/18 (E5%iE) : CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16 (LABES) : 30V 4%, 300V, 1s

FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class B

IEC61000-6-2 (AT AMRIEE)

hatiasiis

IEC60068-2-6 (HixaN)
HURAFIE IEC60068-2-27 (fuifd)
IEC60068-2-32 (BHTE)

3C;

CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
LZHUAUE
FCC Part 15 Class B;
RoHS;
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